STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 9TH DAY OF MARCH, 2006 FOR RENOVATIONS TO REPRESENTATIVES HALL, THE STATE HOUSE, CONCORD, NH

PROJECT NO. 80086 CONTRACT B







 COMPLETION DATE: OCTOBER 20, 2006



                                        A.


             B.
                             C.




ITEM NO.

ITEM
         QUANTITIES      UNIT             TOTAL
            UNIT
         TOTAL
         UNIT 
    TOTAL


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	BASIC WORK AS DESCRIBED IN DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS INCLUDING THE COMPLETE INSTALLATION OF THE VENTILATION UNIT AND CONSOLE UNIT


	1 UNIT
	$279,136.00
	$279,136.00
	$290,000.00
	$290,000.00
	$343,975.00
	$343,975.00

	2
	ALLOWANCE FOR UNANTICIPATED CODE REQUIREMENTS OR OWNER INITIATED CHANGES OR MODIFICATIONS AND/OR ADDITIONS


	1 UNIT
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00

	BASE BID LUMP SUM FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 2
	
	$299,136.00
	                              $310,000.00
	                            $363,975.00


ALTERNATE NO. 1 ADD:

            $34,500.00
       $34,000.00                                      $44,300.00

A. TURNSTONE CORPORATION, 51 FRANKLIN STREET, MILFORD, NH  03055-3705

B. BELOIN CONSTRUCTION, INC., 132 ROCHESTER HILL ROAD, ROCHESTER, NH  03867

C. MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION, PO BOX 759, LACONIA, NH  03247-0759

